Hebei Leiman Filter Material Co., Ltd.
One Stop Solution Designer to Filter Production
ADD: East of Anping, hengshui city, Hebei province China                 WEB: www.pmfiltersolution.com
TEL: +86-15131850885        Whatsapp: +86-15131850885          E-MAIL: info@pmfiltersolution.com
PLRX-1000
HDAF Hot Melt Threading Machine
Product Name PLRX-1000
Production Capacity 2 pcs/min
Air Filter Length 1000 mm
Air Filter Diameter 400 mm
Machine Power 4.2 kW
Working Air Pressure 0.06 MPa
Power Supply 380/50 V/Hz
Operating Temperature Up to 300 °C
M/C Size (L × W × H) 1500 × 730 × 1400 mm
This machine is suitable for a plurality of glass fiber line,
line, hot melt adhesive intertwined.
Product spacing through computer set control, high
precision.
Winding way products: spiral and circular.
Winding in the machine on the line is flat or round, can
change the surface change by threading mouth.
●
 w
ww
.pm
filtersolution.com
●
Hebei Leiman Filter Materia
l C
o.
, L
td
.
QUALITY
Applications
This machine is mainly suitable for big oil filter and air filter
cartridge cylindrical winding reinforcement, after winding
filter strength, resistance to deformation ability.
PLRX-1000